
CENTRAL 2

Date

Activity

Time Pick-up Location
CENTRAL 9:15 AM Thornlea SS Please refer to the 10:15 PM Thornlea SS Please refer to the Please refer to the

(Bus 2) 9:45 AM DBSCFL Orientation Outline 10:30 AM Splitsville - RH Orientation Outline Orientation Outline
AM for details for details for details

Pick-up (sent by email) (sent by email) (sent by email)

Time Drop-off Location
CENTRAL 2:00 PM DBSCFL 2:00 PM Splitsville - RH

(Bus 2) 2:30 PM Thornlea SS 2:15 PM Thornlea SS
AM

Pick-up

Date
Activity

Time Pick-up Location
CENTRAL 9:00 AM Thornlea SS Please refer to the Please refer to the Please refer to the 9:15 AM Thornlea SS

(Bus 2) 10:00 AM Toronto Orientation Outline Orientation Outline Orientation Outline 9:45 AM DBSCFL
AM for details for details for details

Pick-up (sent by email) (sent by email) (sent by email)

Time Drop-off Location Time Drop-off Location
CENTRAL 2:00 PM Toronto 2:00 PM DBSCFL

(Bus 2) 3:00 PM Thornlea SS 2:30 PM Thornlea SS
AM

Pick-up

Thornlea SS  - 8075 Bayview Ave. Thornhill L3T 4N4 *Documentation Verification
DBSCFL (Dr. Bette Stephenson Centre for Learning)  - 36 Regatta Ave., Richmond Hill Friday, January 24, 2024

12:30 pm to 1:30 pm
Dr. Bette Stephenson Centre for Learning

** January 31 - Students are requested to
bring their classroom technology (laptop/tablet)

Thursday January 30 **Friday January 31

Excursion - CN Tower (lunch provided)

School Experience OR Home Excursion - Bowling (lunch provided)

Monday January 27 Tuesday January 28 Wednesday January 29
Virtual Information Session Self Study @ Home School Registration OR Home In-person Seminars (lunch provided)

Virtual Information Session Virtual Information Session

Thornlea SS
Monday January 20 Tuesday January 21 Wednesday January 22 Thursday January 23 *Friday January 24

Welcome Session (lunch provided)

Prepared: January 4, 2023


